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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

Inglorious Staffords

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Pitch King

McSnarf

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks
Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team
Ricky Bobby's Daddy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

Inglorious Staffords

Ray's Football Team

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
McSnarf

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

The Sultan's Sac

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
T.Y. Very Much

McSnarf

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

Inglorious Staffords

Ray's Football Team

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks
Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

145.50
220.70
170.40
150.90
187.50
150.60

164.80
245.80
176.40

99.50
206.80
251.70

183.80

74.60
227.20
234.90
138.80
162.80

145.30
158.10
178.90
226.70
161.40
180.90

169.80
114.30
176.20
201.30
188.80

98.60

134.80
154.60
140.40
142.80
156.50
129.00

167.90
116.50
172.00

88.30
187.20
128.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Ray's Football Team

The Sultan's Sac

T.Y. Very Much

Ricky Bobby's Daddy
Lights, Camera, Justin!

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
McSnarf

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Pitch King

T.Y. Very Much

Lights, Camera, Justin!

The Sultan's Sac

T.Y. Very Much

Pitch King

McSnarf

Ricky Bobby's Daddy
Lights, Camera, Justin!

Inglorious Staffords

Pitch King

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Ricky Bobby's Daddy

T.Y. Very Much

Lights, Camera, Justin!

Ray's Football Team
Inglorious Staffords

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Pitch King

Lights, Camera, Justin!

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

McSnarf

The Sultan's Sac

T.Y. Very Much

Pitch King

Lights, Camera, Justin!
Ricky Bobby's Daddy

T.Y. Very Much

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Pitch King

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

Lights, Camera, Justin!
McSnarf
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139.00
112.70
154.00
179.20
229.10
164.70

141.30
198.60
182.70
136.60
168.90
145.40

189.00
175.80

81.10
263.20
219.10
212.80

126.70
151.00
188.20
169.20
244.30
201.40

135.00
168.20
164.90
187.10
205.40
154.30

169.20
162.00
173.80
180.90
118.60
233.70

170.90
141.10
203.50
203.50
236.00
155.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks
Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team
T.Y. Very Much

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Worm and the Agave Girl
Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Pitch King

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks

Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

Ray's Football Team

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks
Inglorious Staffords

The Sultan's Sac

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
T.Y. Very Much

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Worm and the Agave Girl
Betty's Bag of Dicks
Inglorious Staffords
Ray's Football Team
T.Y. Very Much

Pitch King

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Ray's Football Team

Worm and the Agave Girl

Pitch King

Betty's Bag of Dicks

Lights, Camera, Justin!

The Sultan's Sac

175.50
102.30
137.30
105.20
129.50
212.70

143.00
265.50
119.60
120.50
154.70
209.90

201.40
235.90

51.80
147.00
166.70
202.80

154.10
147.20
114.00
131.60
187.30
183.20

186.30
120.80
163.70

82.30
146.00
256.30

175.90
104.00
137.00
168.20
182.80
214.30

188.60
189.20
166.10
123.80
167.40
175.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Pitch King

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Lights, Camera, Justin!

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
McSnarf

Ricky Bobby's Daddy
Lights, Camera, Justin!
Ray's Football Team
T.Y. Very Much
McSnarf

Pitch King

Betty's Bag of Dicks

Lights, Camera, Justin!

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
T.Y. Very Much

McSnarf

Lights, Camera, Justin!

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Ricky Bobby's Daddy
McSnarf

T.Y. Very Much

Pitch King

Ricky Bobby's Daddy
Lights, Camera, Justin!
McSnarf

Ray's Football Team

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
Pitch King

The Sultan's Sac

McSnarf

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Ricky Bobby's Daddy

Lights, Camera, Justin!

No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes
T.Y. Very Much

Inglorious Staffords

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Ricky Bobby's Daddy

McSnarf

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

169.00
119.10
114.50
163.30
211.00
177.00

104.10
130.90
146.70
223.10
153.10
169.30

124.50
157.30
143.00

68.10
135.00
141.40

199.10
144.70
214.80
161.40
185.20
161.30

243.00
153.80
133.60
133.40
253.20
160.90

129.10
202.80
150.00
218.00
187.00
153.10

90.00
212.10
143.70
154.20
201.50
215.70
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Ray's Football Team

T.Y. Very Much

Inglorious Staffords

McSnarf

Pitch King

Worm and the Agave Girl

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Lights, Camera, Justin!
McSnarf

Ray's Football Team

Inglorious Staffords

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
Pitch King

165.50
203.20
160.80
144.50
225.20
162.60

140.40
160.80
128.20
146.10
164.10
130.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

Lights, Camera, Justin!

The Sultan's Sac

Betty's Bag of Dicks

All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

Ricky Bobby's Daddy

The Sultan's Sac

T.Y. Very Much

Betty's Bag of Dicks

Worm and the Agave Girl
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

169.90
207.90

94.60
162.80
162.90
178.60

164.00
128.50
207.90
149.60
272.90
187.20
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