

RACE FOR THE SEAT! 2020

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Worm and the Agave Girl	145.50	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	139.00
Betty's Bag of Dicks	220.70	VS	Ray's Football Team	112.70
Inglorious Staffords	170.40	VS	The Sultan's Sac	154.00
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	150.90	VS	T.Y. Very Much	179.20
Pitch King	187.50	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	229.10
McSnarf	150.60	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	164.70
			-	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Worm and the Agave Girl	164.80	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	141.30
Betty's Bag of Dicks	245.80	VS	McSnarf	198.60
Inglorious Staffords	176.40	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	182.70
The Sultan's Sac	99.50	VS	Pitch King	136.60
Ray's Football Team	206.80	VS	T.Y. Very Much	168.90
Ricky Bobby's Daddy	251.70	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	145.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Worm and the Agave Girl	183.80	VS	The Sultan's Sac	189.00
Betty's Bag of Dicks	74.60	VS VS	T.Y. Very Much	175.80
Inglorious Staffords	227.20	VS VS	Pitch King	81.10
Ray's Football Team	234.90	VS VS	McSnarf	263.20
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	138.80	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	219.10
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	162.80	VS VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	213.10
No Shit, Shenock Manomes	102.00	v3	Lights, Camera, Justin	212.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Worm and the Agave Girl	145.30	VS	Inglorious Staffords	126.70
Betty's Bag of Dicks	158.10	VS	Pitch King	151.00
The Sultan's Sac	178.90	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	188.20
Ray's Football Team	226.70	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	169.20
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	161.40	VS	T.Y. Very Much	244.30
McSnarf	180.90	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	201.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Worm and the Agave Girl	169.80	VS	Ray's Football Team	135.00
Betty's Bag of Dicks	114.30	vs vs	Inglorious Staffords	168.20
The Sultan's Sac	176.20	vs vs	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	164.90
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	201.30	VS VS	Pitch King	187.10
T.Y. Very Much	188.80	VS VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	205.40
McSnarf	98.60	VS VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	154.30
Weenan	30.00	v3	Ricky Bobby 3 Buddy	104.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Worm and the Agave Girl	134.80	VS	McSnarf	169.20
Betty's Bag of Dicks	154.60	VS	The Sultan's Sac	162.00
Inglorious Staffords	140.40	VS	T.Y. Very Much	173.80
Ray's Football Team	142.80	VS	Pitch King	180.90
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	156.50	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	118.60
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	129.00	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	233.70
Week 7 NEL Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	467.00		T.V. Von Much	470.00
Worm and the Agave Girl	167.90	VS	T.Y. Very Much	170.90
Betty's Bag of Dicks	116.50	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	141.10
Inglorious Staffords	172.00	VS	Pitch King	203.50
The Sultan's Sac	88.30	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	203.50
Ray's Football Team	187.20	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	236.00
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	128.60	VS	McSnarf	155.50



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Worm and the Agave Girl	175.50	VS	Pitch King	169.00
Betty's Bag of Dicks	102.30	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	119.10
Inglorious Staffords	137.30	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	114.50
The Sultan's Sac	105.20	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	163.30
Ray's Football Team	129.50	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	211.00
T.Y. Very Much	212.70	VS	McSnarf	177.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Worm and the Agave Girl	143.00	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	104.10
Betty's Bag of Dicks	265.50	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	130.90
Inglorious Staffords	119.60	VS	Ray's Football Team	146.70
The Sultan's Sac	120.50	VS	T.Y. Very Much	223.10
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	154.70	VS	McSnarf	153.10
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	209.90	VS	Pitch King	169.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Worm and the Agave Girl	201.40	VS	Betty's Bag of Dicks	124.50
Inglorious Staffords	235.90	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	157.30
The Sultan's Sac	51.80	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	143.00
Ray's Football Team	147.00	vs VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	68.10
No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	166.70	vs VS	T.Y. Very Much	135.00
Pitch King	202.80		McSnarf	141.40
Filen King	202.60	VS	WCSHAT	141.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Worm and the Agave Girl	154.10	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	199.10
Betty's Bag of Dicks	147.20	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	144.70
Inglorious Staffords	114.00	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	214.80
The Sultan's Sac	131.60	VS	McSnarf	161.40
Ray's Football Team	187.30	VS	T.Y. Very Much	185.20
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	183.20	VS	Pitch King	161.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Worm and the Agave Girl	186.30	VC	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	243.00
-		VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	153.80
Betty's Bag of Dicks	120.80	VS		
Inglorious Staffords The Sultan's Sac	163.70	VS	McSnarf	133.60 133.40
	82.30 146.00	VS	Ray's Football Team No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches		VS		253.20 160.90
T.Y. Very Much	256.30	VS	Pitch King	160.90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Worm and the Agave Girl	175.90	VS	The Sultan's Sac	129.10
Betty's Bag of Dicks	104.00	VS	McSnarf	202.80
Inglorious Staffords	137.00	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	150.00
Ray's Football Team	168.20	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	218.00
T.Y. Very Much	182.80	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	187.00
Pitch King	214.30	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	153.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	400.00			00.00
Ray's Football Team	188.60	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	90.00
Worm and the Agave Girl	189.20	VS	T.Y. Very Much	212.10
Pitch King	166.10	VS	Inglorious Staffords	143.70
Betty's Bag of Dicks	123.80	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	154.20
Lights, Camera, Justin!	167.40	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	201.50
The Sultan's Sac	175.50	VS	McSnarf	215.70



Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Ray's Football Team	165.50	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	169.90
T.Y. Very Much	203.20	VS	Lights, Camera, Justin!	207.90
Inglorious Staffords	160.80	VS	The Sultan's Sac	94.60
McSnarf	144.50	VS	Betty's Bag of Dicks	162.80
Pitch King	225.20	VS	All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	162.90
Worm and the Agave Girl	162.60	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	178.60
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Lights, Camera, Justin!	140.40	VS	Ricky Bobby's Daddy	164.00
McSnarf	160.80	VS	The Sultan's Sac	128.50
Ray's Football Team	128.20	VS	T.Y. Very Much	207.90
Inglorious Staffords	146.10	VS	Betty's Bag of Dicks	149.60
All Rise - Judge Jeudy Bitches	164.10	VS	Worm and the Agave Girl	272.90
Pitch King	130.60	VS	No Shit, Sherlock Mahomes	187.20